Year

1991
1992

1992
1994
1995
1997
1999
1999
2001
2002
2002
2003
2003
2004
2004
2005
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2012
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2016
2017
2017
2018
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2022
2023
2023
2024

Safety Training & Evaluation Process (STEP) Award

, POELLINGER

Awarder

ABC Safety Award
ABC Commendation

ABC Business Roundtable Construction

Industry Safety Excellence Award
ABC Safety Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award

ABC National STEP Award
Projects of Distinction

ABC National STEP Award

ABC of WI Annual Safety Award
ABC of WI Annual Safety Award

ELECTRIC, INC.
Award

Most Improved Record
Safe Working Enviornment

Contractor Safety
Outstanding Performance

No Lost Time Accidents Award
Silver Level

Gold Level

No Lost Time Accidents Award
Gold Level

Gold Level

No Lost Time Accidents Award
Gold Level

No Lost Time Accidents Award
Gold Level

Merit Award

Gold Level

Zero Recorable Accidents
Zero Recorable Accidents
Silver Level

Silver Level

No Lost Time Accidents Award
Silver Level

Gold Level

Platinum Award of Honor for Zero Recorable Accidents
No Lost Time Accidents Award
Silver Level

No Lost Time Accidents Award
Silver Level

Silver Level

Silver Level

Silver Level

Silver Level

No Lost Time Accidents Award
Silver Level

Platinum Award of Honor for Zero Recorable Accidents
Platinum Award of Honor for Zero Recorable Accidents
Platinum Level

Platinum Level

Platinum Level

Platinum Level

Diamond Level

Silver Award

Platinum Level

No Lost Time Accidents Award
Award of Honor for Zero Recorable Accidents

Recognizes efforts to achieve effective safety practices and evaluates safety programs, policies, procedures
and training.

National Safety Excellence Award (NSEA)
Recognizes outstanding safety programs, policies and procedures.

Construction Users Roundtable's Construction Industry Safety Excellence Award (CURT-CISE)
Recognizes companies striving to maintainn outstanding safety programs and policies.

ABC of Wisconsin Annual Chapter Safety Award

Our Company's safety programs are evaluated and recognized for our accomplishments.



	Sheet1



