

Year	Awarder	Award
1991	ABC Safety Award	Most Improved Record
1992	ABC Commendation	Safe Working Enviornment
	ABC Business Roundtable Construction	
1992	Industry Safety Excellence Award	Contractor Safety
1994	ABC Safety Award	Outstanding Performance
1995	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award
1997	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
1999	ABC National STEP Award	Gold Level
1999	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award
2001	ABC National STEP Award	Gold Level
2002	ABC National STEP Award	Gold Level
2002	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award
2003	ABC National STEP Award	Gold Level
2003	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award
2004	ABC National STEP Award	Gold Level
2004	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	Merit Award
2005	ABC National STEP Award	Gold Level
2005	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	Zero Recorable Accidents
2006	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	Zero Recorable Accidents
2007	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2008	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2009	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award
2009	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2010	ABC National STEP Award	Gold Level
2010	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	Platinum Award of Honor for Zero Recorable Accidents
2011	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award
2011	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2012	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award
2012	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2013	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2014	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2015	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2016	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2016	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award
2017	ABC National STEP Award	Silver Level
2017	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	Platinum Award of Honor for Zero Recorable Accidents
2018	ABC National STEP Assembly	Platinum Award of Honor for Zero Recorable Accidents
2018	ABC National STEP Award	Platinum Level
2019	ABC National STEP Award	Platinum Level
2020	ABC National STEP Award	Platinum Level
2021	ABC National STEP Award	Platinum Level
2022	ABC National STEP Award	Diamond Level
2022	Projects of Distinction ABC National STEP Award	Silver Award Platinum Level
2023		
2023	ABC of WI Appual Safety Award	No Lost Time Accidents Award Award of Honor for Zero Recorable Accidents
2024	ABC of WI Annual Safety Award	Awaru di notidi idi Zero kecorable Accidents

Safety Training & Evaluation Process (STEP) Award

Recognizes efforts to achieve effective safety practices and evaluates safety programs, policies, procedures and training.

National Safety Excellence Award (NSEA)

Recognizes outstanding safety programs, policies and procedures.

Construction Users Roundtable's Construction Industry Safety Excellence Award (CURT-CISE)

Recognizes companies striving to maintainn outstanding safety programs and policies.

ABC of Wisconsin Annual Chapter Safety Award

Our Company's safety programs are evaluated and recognized for our accomplishments.